                TBSS138ES
MTM0226A: April 2024 [2.3]                         www.gmesemi.com                                 1
 N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
Features
 Low on-resistance
 N-Channel MOSFET
 Low input capacitance
 Fast switching speed

TBSS138ESM
  SOT-723
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Quantity Marking Code
TBSS138ES SOT-23 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
TBSS138ESW SOT-323 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
TBSS138EST SOT-523 3000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
TBSS138ESL DFN1006-3 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
TBSS138ESM SOT-723 10000 pcs / Tape & Reel MM5
                TBSS138ES
MTM0226A: April 2024 [2.3]                         www.gmesemi.com                                 2
 N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET